MULTIPLE COMMON BOND FEDERAL CREDIT UNION EXPANSIONS
1/1/2006 Through 12/31/2006

Region I Il 11l v \ TOTAL
Number of Credit
Unions 117 203 185 135 131 771
Number of
Groups Added 1,145 2,121 2,718 948 2,235 9,167
200 and Less 1,013 1,885 2,421 762 2,045 8,126
201-500 70 113 163 100 103 549
501-1,000 34 58 69 37 32 230
1,001-1,500 11 18 20 18 21 88
1,501-2,000 8 14 13 7 6 48
2,001-2,999 7 20 16 12 10 65
3,000 and over 2 13 16 12 18 61
Potential New
Members 131,285 462,496 947,893 292,214 515,537 2,349,425
Average Size of
Groups Added 115 218 349 308 231 256
Applications
Denied 2 12 1 4 7 26
Deferrals* 60 93 67 14 48 282
Groups Denied of
3,000 and over 1 1 0 2 4 8
Groups Deferred
of 3,000 and over 2 11 12 4 11 40
Largest Approved 4,800 63,100 370,000 49,000 69,500

*This number represents the total number of deferrals processed upon initial receipt of an
expansion request. Some of these initial deferrals were subsequently approved or denied.
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ASSET SIZE DISTRIBUTION
OF MULTIPLE COMMON BOND FEDERAL CREDIT UNIONS ADDING GROUPS **

Number of Number of Percentof Potential Percent of
Assets of FCUs CUs Groups Groups Members Members
Under $2 million
Region | 1 1 0% 6 0%
Region Il 4 5 0% 114 0%
Region Il 3 4 0% 583 0%
Region IV 5 15 2% 2,586 1%
Region V 1 1 0% 1 0%
Total under $2 million 14 26 0% 3,290 0%
$2-10 million
Region | 14 34 3% 3,580 3%
Region I 25 51 2% 5,798 1%
Region Ill 22 29 1% 12,381 1%
Region IV 37 69 7% 12,304 4%
Region V 12 57 3% 19,489 4%
Total $2-10 million 110 240 3% 53,552 2%
$10-20 million
Region | 19 42 4% 3,757 3%
Region Il 33 55 3% 5,870 1%
Region Il 28 85 3% 5,356 1%
Region IV 18 35 4% 5,269 2%
Region V 13 18 1% 26,273 5%
Total $10-20 million 111 235 3% 46,525 2%
$20-50 million
Region | 40 220 19% 33,706 26%
Region I 45 183 9% 95,575 21%
Region Ill 46 216 8% 28,870 3%
Region IV 21 59 6% 8,051 3%
Region V 36 120 5% 21,893 4%
Total $20-50 million 188 798 9% 188,095 8%
$50-75 million
Region | 10 96 8% 11,117 8%
Region Il 21 228 11% 24,643 5%
Region Il 15 64 2% 9,558 1%
Region IV 9 59 6% 10,285 4%
Region V 12 34 2% 2,640 1%
Total $50-75 million 67 481 5% 58,243 2%
Over $75 million
Region | 37 752 66% 79,119 60%
Region I 78 1,598 75% 330,495 71%
Region Ill 76 2,320 85% 891,145 94%
Region IV 48 711 75% 253,719 87%
Region V 59 2,005 90% 445,241 86%
Total Over $75 million 298 7,386 81% 1,999,719 85%
GRAND TOTALS 788 9,166 100% 2,349,424 100%

**  The Asset Distribution Report reflects the assets of the credit union at the time the group was added.
Since the asset size of a credit union may change during the course of the year, some credit unions
are counted in this report more than once.
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MULTIPLE COMMON BOND

FEDERAL CREDIT UNION EXPANSIONS

REGION |
From 1/1/2006 through 12/31/2006

Number of Credit Unions Approved for FOM Expansion
Number of SEGs Added to FCU Charters

Total Number of Potential New Members

Number of Denials

Number of Deferrals (Request Incomplete)

With Respect to Groups of 3,000 and over
Potential Members:

Number Approved

Number Denied

With Respect to Groups between 2,001 to 2,999
Potential Members:

Number Approved

Number Denied

Total Potential Members of Largest SEG Added
BREAKDOWN OF SEGS ADDED BY SIZE

1-200 Members

201-500 Members

501-1,000 Members

1,001 - 1,500 Members

1,501 - 2,000 Members

2,001 - 2,999 Members

3,000 and Over Members
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Current Period

117
1,145
131,285
2

60
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MULTIPLE COMMON BOND

FEDERAL CREDIT UNION EXPANSIONS

REGION I
From 1/1/2006 through 12/31/2006

Number of Credit Unions Approved for FOM Expansion
Number of SEGs Added to FCU Charters

Total Number of Potential New Members

Number of Denials

Number of Deferrals (Request Incomplete)

With Respect to Groups of 3,000 and over
Potential Members:

Number Approved

Number Denied

With Respect to Groups between 2,001 to 2,999
Potential Members:

Number Approved

Number Denied

Total Potential Members of Largest SEG Added
BREAKDOWN OF SEGS ADDED BY SIZE

1-200 Members

201-500 Members

501-1,000 Members

1,001 - 1,500 Members

1,501 - 2,000 Members

2,001 - 2,999 Members

3,000 and Over Members
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Current Period

203
2,121
462,496
12

93

13

63,100

1,885
113
58

18

14

20

13
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MULTIPLE COMMON BOND

FEDERAL CREDIT UNION EXPANSIONS

REGION IlI
From 1/1/2006 through 12/31/2006

Number of Credit Unions Approved for FOM Expansion
Number of SEGs Added to FCU Charters

Total Number of Potential New Members

Number of Denials

Number of Deferrals (Request Incomplete)

With Respect to Groups of 3,000 and over
Potential Members:

Number Approved

Number Denied

With Respect to Groups between 2,001 to 2,999
Potential Members:

Number Approved

Number Denied

Total Potential Members of Largest SEG Added
BREAKDOWN OF SEGS ADDED BY SIZE

1-200 Members

201-500 Members

501-1,000 Members

1,001 - 1,500 Members

1,501 - 2,000 Members

2,001 - 2,999 Members

3,000 and Over Members
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Current Period

185
2,718
947,893
1

67

370,000

2,421
163
69

20

13

16

16
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MULTIPLE COMMON BOND

FEDERAL CREDIT UNION EXPANSIONS

REGION IV
From 1/1/2006 through 12/31/2006

Number of Credit Unions Approved for FOM Expansion
Number of SEGs Added to FCU Charters

Total Number of Potential New Members

Number of Denials

Number of Deferrals (Request Incomplete)

With Respect to Groups of 3,000 and over
Potential Members:

Number Approved

Number Denied

With Respect to Groups between 2,001 to 2,999
Potential Members:

Number Approved

Number Denied

Total Potential Members of Largest SEG Added
BREAKDOWN OF SEGS ADDED BY SIZE

1-200 Members

201-500 Members

501-1,000 Members

1,001 - 1,500 Members

1,501 - 2,000 Members

2,001 - 2,999 Members

3,000 and Over Members
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Current Period

135

948
292,214
4

14

49,000

762
100
37
18

12
12
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MULTIPLE COMMON BOND

FEDERAL CREDIT UNION EXPANSIONS

REGION V
From 1/1/2006 through 12/31/2006

Number of Credit Unions Approved for FOM Expansion
Number of SEGs Added to FCU Charters

Total Number of Potential New Members

Number of Denials

Number of Deferrals (Request Incomplete)

With Respect to Groups of 3,000 and over
Potential Members:

Number Approved

Number Denied

With Respect to Groups between 2,001 to 2,999
Potential Members:

Number Approved

Number Denied

Total Potential Members of Largest SEG Added
BREAKDOWN OF SEGS ADDED BY SIZE

1-200 Members

201-500 Members

501-1,000 Members

1,001 - 1,500 Members

1,501 - 2,000 Members

2,001 - 2,999 Members

3,000 and Over Members
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Current Period

131
2,235
515,537
7

48

18

69,500

2,045
103
32

21

10
18
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